

SUR

AUSTRIAN TRADE MISSION 2021

PRIS

Wednesday, 24th 2021 | Baku

INGLY

www.advantageaustria.org/az

INGE

COMPANY PROFILES | ŞİRKƏTLƏR BARƏDƏ MƏLUMAT

NIOUS



in cooperation with:



INFORMATION

ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Istanbul

Mr. Georg Karabaczek

Austrian Consulate General – Commercial Section

Büyükdere Cad. 100-102

Maya Akar Center K.14 D.51

34394 - Esentepe, Istanbul/Türkiye

T +90 212 211 14 76

E istanbul@advantageaustria.org

W www.advantageaustria.org/ge

ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Baku

Mr. Sabir Mammadov

Commercial Office Baku

Nizami street 96, The Landmark, 7th floor

1010 Baku, Aserbajdschan

T +994 12 46 59 910

E baku@advantageaustria.org

W www.advantageaustria.org/az

The relations between Azerbaijan and Austria have been prosperous for a long time and Azerbaijan is a country of reliable business partners. The participating Austrian companies are willing to further add value to the outstanding development of the Azerbaijan economy. Please take advantage of this opportunity and get in touch with the representatives at the B2B-meetings.

We hope that there will be a possibility to establish fruitful business ties so that Azerbaijan and Austria can grow even closer together.

Best regards

Georg Karabaczek

The Austrian Trade Commissioner
for Turkey, Azerbaijan and Georgia

Azərbaycan və Avstriya şirkətləri arasında əlaqələr artıq uzun müddətdir ki, uğurla davam etdirilir və Azərbaycan etibarlı biznes partnyorudur. Bu missiyada iştirak edən Avstriya şirkətləri Azərbaycan iqtisadiyyatının inkişafında mühüm rol oynamaq niyyətindədirlər. Bu imkanlardan istifadə edin və ikitərəfli görüşlərdə iştirak edin.

Biz inanırıq ki, səmərəli biznes əlaqələri qurmaq imkanları Azərbaycan və Avstriyanın birlikdə inkişafında öz töhvəsini verəcək.

Hörmətlə,

Georg Karabaczek

Avstriyanın Türkiyə, Azərbaycan və Gürcüstan üzrə
ticarət müşaviri

AXESS AG

Sonystraße 18
5081 Salzburg/Anif



Mr. Eduard-Johannes Wallner | Director Sales International

Mr. Burak Beceren | Manager

T +43 6246 202-0

E info@teamaxess.com

W www.teamaxess.com

AXESS AG: AXESS develops secure and customized systems for ticketing and access management for ski resorts, stadia & arenas, trade fairs, water & theme parks and touristic transport. With worldwide facilities for distribution and support AXESS has all relevant knowledge and resources to realise innovative system solutions.

Main guiding principle is to offer the best technical and commercial solutions and to realise them with experience and competence. AXESS systems are developed by using proven state-of-the-art technologies. Wherever possible, international standards are observed and systems are designed with open interfaces.

WANTED: Direct Customers

We would like to get in contact with tourism representatives, museums, trade fairs representatives, etc. to introduce our ticketing & entrance services.

AXESS şirkəti xizək kurortları, stadionlar, arenalar, ticarət yarmarkaları, akvaparklar və turizm nəqliyyatı üçün etibarlı və sifarişçinin istəyinə uyğun bilet keçid (ticketing) və girişlərin idarə olunması (access management) sistemlərini işləyib hazırlayır. İnnovativ həll sistemlərinin reallaşdırılması üçün AXESS-in hər cür bilik və resursları mövcuddur.

Şirkətin əsas iş prinsipi ən yaxşı texniki və kommersiya həllərini təklif etmək və onları təcrübə və bacarıqla reallaşdırmaqdır. AXESS sistemləri ən müasir texnologiyalardan istifadə edilməklə hazırlanmışdır.

Dağ-xizək kurortları, stadionlar, arenalar, ticarət yarmarkaları, akvaparklar və turizm nəqliyyatında layihələrin planlaşdırılmasını həyata keçirənlər və operatorlarla əməkdaşlıq əlaqələrinin qurulmasında maraqlıyıq.

Eppendorf Austria GmbH
Ignaz-Köck-Straße 10/2.0G
1210 Wien



Ms. Maria Sukhotinova
Manager for CIS Countries
T +43 1 890 13 640
E sukhotinova.m@eppendorf.at
W www.eppendorf.at

Eppendorf is a leading life science company that develops and sells instruments, consumables, and services for liquid-, sample-, and cell handling in laboratories worldwide. Its product range includes pipettes and automated pipetting systems, dispensers, centrifuges, mixers, spectrometers, and DNA amplification equipment as well as ultra-low temperature freezers, fermentors, bioreactors, CO2 incubators, shakers, and cell manipulation systems. Consumables such as pipette tips, test tubes, microtiter plates, and single-use bioreactor vessels complement the range of highest-quality premium products.

WANTED: Local dealers

We are only working with the local dealers, who are dealing with the laboratory equipment.

Eppendorf şirkəti həyat elmləri sahəsində fəaliyyət göstərir və laboratoriyaların təchizatı üçün sistemlərin hazırlanması, istehsalı və satışını həyata keçirən dünyanın aparıcı şirkətlərindən biridir. Pipetlər və avtomatik pipetlər, dispenserlər, sentrifuqalar, mikserlər, spektrometrlər, DNK-nın ampflikasiyası üçün avadanlıq, ultra aşağı temperaturda soyuducular, fermentorlar, bioreaktorlar, CO2 inkubatorlar, çalxalayan inkubatorlar və hüceyrə manipulyasiya sistemləri kimi məhsulları təklif edir. Pipet ucluqları, sınaq boruları, mikrotitr lövhələr, birdəfəlik istifadə üçün bioreaktor qablar kimi məhsullarımız yüksək keyfiyyətli premium məhsullarımızın assortimentini tamamlayır.

Laboratoriya avadanlıqlarının satışını həyata keçirən dilerlə əməkdaşlıqda maraqlıyıq.

fabco GmbH

Glacisstraße 9

8010 Graz

Mr. Alexander Wilhelm,**Managing Partner****T** +43 316 8900 7915**E** wilhelm@fabco.at**W** www.fabco.at**fabco GmbH**

For more than 55 years our company is offering the production of Fine Art Facsimile Editions, true-to-the-original reproductions of ancient manuscripts down to the smallest detail. Old manuscripts – as their content was always protected by their covers – are preserving the living colours and shining gold as brilliant as they were during their production up to many centuries ago. But not only their high status as artworks is important, they are also significant ambassadors of the rich and ancient history of nations and their cultural creative power.

These documents are by their nature very sensitive and are not allowed to leave their temperature-controlled vaults.

But: there is a solution. By producing a faithful reproduction these treasures can be shown in public again.

Furthermore as these manuscripts constitute a living example of the nation's rich culture, the Fine Art Facsimile Edition can be used as gift in many occasions to give a lively and unique example of its culture and art.

OFFERED: Services and Know-how

Ministry of Culture and other cultural institutions, cultural site, .museums, libraries, etc.

Bizim şirkətimiz Təsviri incəsənət facsimile nəşrinin hazırlanması və qədim əlyazmaların originala yaxın bərpası sahəsində 55 ildən çox təcrübəyə malikdir. Tarixi əlyazmaların içindəkilər həmişə onları nəşr edən tərəfindən qorunmağa çalışılıb. Belə ki, bir neçə əsr öncə onlar hazırlandığı zamankı canlı qızılı rəngləri qorunub saxlanılmağa çalışılıb. Bu əsərlərin yalnız incəsənət əsəri kimi yüksək statusu önəmli deyil, onlar eyni zamanda zəngin və qədim tarixlərinin və mədəni yaradıcılıqlarının əhəmiyyətli carçısıdır.

Bu sənədlər öz təbiətinə görə çox həssasdırlar və onlar nəzarət olunan temperatur qorunmasından kənara çıxmamalıdırlar.

Lakin bunların həll yolu var. Bu dəyərli əşyaların dəqiq bərpası vasitəsilə onlar publika üçün yenidən nümayiş oluna bilər.

Bu əlyazmalar millətin zəngin mədəniyyətinin canlı nümunələrini göstərməklə yanaşı təsviri incəsənət facsimile nəşrləri hədiyyə kimi istifadə oluna bilər.

Mədəniyyət Nazirliyi, mədəniyyət qurumları, muzeylər, kitabxanalar ilə əməkdaşlıqda maraqlıyıq.

Frequentis AG

Innovationsstraße 1
1100 Wien

Mr. Bernd Novak,

Vicepresident Corporate Market Development

T +43 1 811 50 3392

E bernd.novak@frequentis.com

W www.frequentis.com



Frequentis AG, headquartered in Vienna, is a global supplier of communication and information systems for control centres with safety-critical tasks. Such 'control centre solutions' are developed and marketed by Frequentis in the business sectors Air Traffic Management (civil and military air traffic control, air defence) and Public Safety & Transport (police, fire brigade, ambulance services, shipping, railways). Frequentis operates a worldwide network of branches, subsidiaries, and local representatives Frequentis is the global market leader in voice communication in more than 50 countries. Products and solutions from Frequentis can be found in over 40,000 operator positions and in about 150 countries. systems for air traffic control with a market share of around 30%.

Ministry of Emergency Situations

Establishing a long-term cooperation with the Ministry of Emergency Situations in the field of command-and-control centers for fire brigade and search & rescue

Ministry of Interior

Establishing a long-term cooperation with the Ministry of Interior in the field of command-and-control centers for police, ambulance, border security in cooperation with MoD

Ministry of Defence

Establishing a long-term cooperation with the Ministry of Defence in the field of highly secure communication for voice and data, fixed and mobile command and control centres for the Air Force.

Maritime Authorities

Establishing a long-term cooperation with the Azerbaijani Maritime Authorities in the field of command-and-control centres for ports, search & rescue, vessel traffic management on sea and rivers.

Baş ofisi Vyana şəhərində yerləşən Frequentis şirkəti hava nəqliyyatının idarə olunması (mülki və hərbi uçuşların təhlükəsizliyi) və ictimai təhlükəsizlik/nəqliyyat (polis, yanğın söndürmə, xilas etmə, dəmir yolu, gəmiçilik) sahələrində dünyanın müxtəlif ölkələrində rabitə və informasiya sistemləri təklif edir. Avstriyanın bu yüksək texnologiyalar şirkətinin dünyanın 50 ölkəsində şəbəkələşmiş törəmə müəssisələri, regional ofisləri və nümayəndəlikləri var. Bu şirkətin məhsulları və həlləri dünyanın 150 ölkəsində 40000-dən çox yerdə tətbiq olunub. Frequentis şirkəti hava nəqliyyatında nəzarət üçün səsli rabitə sahəsində 30% paya malik olan global bazar lideridir.

Fövqəladə Hallar Nazirliyi

Yanğın söndürmə briqadaları və axtarış-xilas etmə üçün əmr və nəzarət mərkəzləri sahələrində uzunmüddətli əməkdaşlıq əlaqələrinin qurulmasında maraqlıyıq.

Daxili İşlər Nazirliyi

Polis, xilas etmə, sərhəd təhlükəsizliyi üçün əmr və nəzarət mərkəzləri sahələrində uzunmüddətli əməkdaşlıq əlaqələrinin qurulmasında maraqlıyıq.

Müdafiə Nazirliyi

Hərbi Hava Qüvvələri üçün verilənlərin və səsənin yüksək təhlükəsizliklə ötürülməsi, müəyyən olunmuş və mobil komandanlıq və nəzarət mərkəzləri sahələrində uzunmüddətli əməkdaşlıq əlaqələrinin qurulmasında maraqlıyıq.

Dəniz təşkilatları

Azərbaycanın Dəniz təşkilatları ilə limanlar üçün əmr və nəzarət mərkəzləri, axtarış-xilas etmə, dəniz və çaylarda gəmilərin hərəkətinin idarə olunması sahələrində uzunmüddətli əməkdaşlıq əlaqələrinin qurulmasında maraqlıyıq.

PANOMAX GmbH

Landesstraße 23
5302 Henndorf am Wallersee

Mr. Klaus Meiringer, CEO

T +43 6214 20601

E k.meiringer@panomax.com

W www.panomax.com



Panomax is a software and technology company, which built an outstanding interactive software platform to show extreme high resolution live 360° images via internet to guests and users. This software has much more features than just showing the live images like most of other systems do.

Panomax is based on three main advantages: extreme high image quality, most innovative and interactive software and finally it is easy to use for anybody.

This software was developed 100% by ourselves and we do the sales, installation, support and maintenance by ourselves or our sales partners.

We sell Panomax for Ski resorts, Hotels, Cities, Airports, Ports, Cruise ships as an innovative and authentic marketing tool and for big construction sites as an long time documentation tool.

WANTED: We are looking for customers and sales partners

Proqram təminatı və texnologiya şirkəti olan Panomax şirkəti internet üzərindən çox yüksək keyfiyyətli canlı 360° görüntüləri istifadəçilərə və qonaqlara göstərmək üçün interaktiv proqram təminatı platforması yaratmışdır. Bu proqram təminatının digər sistemlərin yaratdığı canlı görüntülərdən daha çox xüsusiyyətləri var.

Panomax şirkətinin aşağıdakı 3 üstünlüyü var: çox yüksək görüntü keyfiyyəti, çox innovativ və interaktiv proqram təminatı və hər kəs tərəfindən asan istifadə oluna bilməsi. Bu proqram təminatı 100% bizim özümüz tərəfindən hazırlanıb və biz onun satışını, yüklənməsini, təchizatını və özümüz və ya satış partnyorumuz vasitəsilə texniki servisini həyata keçiririk.

Xizək mərkəzləri, mehmanxanalar, şəhərlər, hava limanları, limanlar, kruiz gəmiləri bizim Panomax məhsullarının əsas müştəriləridir.

Satış partnyorları və son istifadəçilərlə əməkdaşlıqda maraqlıyıq.

Voith Hydro GmbH & Co KG

Linzerstraße 55
3100 St. Pölten, Austria

Mr. Fatih Haskilic, Regional Market Manager

T +43 2742 80622323

E Fatih.Haskilic@voith.com

W www.voith.com/hydro



For more than 140 years, hydropower plants all over the world have been fitted with components from Voith. As a full-line supplier for hydropower plant equipment, Voith is one of the world's leading manufacturers in this field. This applies to traditional hydropower.

- New hydropower plants
- Enhancement/ modernization
- Model testing
- Engineering services and Design
- Supply of hydropower plants and components
- Installation/ commissioning
- Service/ maintenance
- Financial support

WANTED: We are looking for customers

140 ildən çoxdur ki, dünyanın hər yerində Su Elektrik Stansiyaları (SES) Voith şirkətinin komponentləri ilə təchiz olunur. Voith şirkəti ənənəvi SES-lərin tam təchizatı sahəsində dünyanın aparıcı istehsal şirkətidir.

- Yeni SES-lərin tikintisi
- Texniki imkanlarının artırılması/ müasirləşdirilməsi
- Model testi
- Mühəndislik xidmətləri və dizayn
- SES-lərin təchizatı və komponentlər
- Quraşdırma/ istismar
- Texniki xidmət
- Maliyyə dəstəyi

Son istifadəçilərlə əməkdaşlıqda maraqlıyıq.

9/9

